
 
Tuition & Fee Schedule 

2026-2027 

Registration & Tuition Rates 
 

 Returning Student New Student 

New Student Application Fee: 

School Registration Fee: 

 $75 

$800                      $900 

  
 Tuition 

Rate 
Bi-Monthly 

(20 payments) 

Monthly  

(10 payments) 

Semester  

(2 payments) 

PK3 – 3 days ½ day  

(7:50-11:30) 

$4,469 $223.45*  

($8.20/pmt. increase) 

$446.90* 

($16.40/pmt. increase) 

$2,234.50* 

($82/pmt. increase) 

PK3 – 3 days $5,852 $292.60* 

($10.70/pmt. increase) 

$585.20* 

($21.40/pmt. increase) 

$2,926.00* 

($107/pmt. increase) 

PK3 & PK4 – 5 days $7,235 $361.75* 

($13.25/pmt. increase) 

$723.50* 

($26.50/pmt. increase) 

$3,617.50 * 

($132.50/pmt. increase) 

K – 5th Grade $7,448 $372.40* 

($13.65/pmt. increase) 

$744.80* 

($27.30/pmt. increase) 

$3,724.00* 

($136.50/pmt. increase) 

Junior High 6th – 8th Grade $7,767 $388.35* 

($1.72/pmt. increase) 

$776.70* 

($28.40/pmt. increase) 

$3,883.50* 

($142/pmt. increase) 

Before School (6:30 – 7:40) $2,700  $270.00 Daily use rate $30 (not to 
exceed monthly total) 

After School (3:40 – 5:30) $5,400  $540.00 

 

Families will receive a $175/student discount off their registration fees if they are paid by February 20th.  
Families will receive a $100/student discount off their registration fees if they are paid by March 20th. 
Families will receive a $75/student discount off their registration fees if they are paid by April 24th. 

Registration Fees (non-refundable): Due when Enrollment packet is submitted 

Family Plan 

• Registration fees help cover Library fees, Technology fees, testing fees, textbooks and online educational subscriptions. 

• Multiple Siblings Discount only applies to students that are considered full time (7:45m – 3:15pm) (M-F). 

The discount is $700 per year / $70 per month per child enrolled after the first child. 

• Tuition is calculated from the oldest to the youngest child. 

Tuition Payment Plan 

Tuition collection begins July 1st and is collected monthly through April 1
st

.   

• Full Payment - Due August 1st. – FACTS account required. 

• Two Payments – Due August 1st & first day after Christmas break. – FACTS account required. 

• 10 Month Payment Plan – Payments beginning July 1st. – FACTS account required. 

• 20 Month Payment Plan – Payments beginning July 1st – FACTS account required. 

* Based on payment plans with first payment in July.  Late registration will result in a higher monthly payment. 

All Incidental Billing payments will be set to auto pay and the payment type on file will be charged 10 days after charges are added to 
your FACTS account. 

Please see our website for Financial Aid information (ACE & TEFA) - Financial Aid - St Mary School 
 

The mission of St. Mary Catholic School is to develop the whole child’s moral, spiritual, moral and 

intellectual growth and well-being in a Catholic environment.Rev.1/7/26 

ST. MARY CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

https://www.stmarylc.org/admissions/financial-aid.cfm

